
Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Basement Bath 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Change of Tenant 0 3 0 3 3 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 16

Co-Locate (Cell Tower) 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3

Com. Accessory Structure 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

Com./Ind New Construction 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Com./Ind. Addition 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 4

Com./Ind. Alteration 6 2 8 1 8 5 3 5 8 5 6 2 59

Demolition 1 2 1 2 3 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 14

Drain Tile Replacement 2 3 3 0 1 1 3 2 2 4 0 1 22

Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 7

Fire Repair 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 5

Fireplace/Wood Stove 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Generator 9 11 11 18 14 6 8 15 21 31 21 30 195

Mobile Home 3 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 5 1 0 0 15

Operating Permit 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 7

Plumbing (Additional) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Com. R+R) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2

Plumbing (Conductor) 0 0 1 0 4 2 1 0 0 4 1 1 14

Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 7 5 1 0 0 21

Plumbing (Gas Line) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 4

Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 17 1 0 1 1 28

Plumbing (Misc.) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

Plumbing (Rep Conductors) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Plumbing (Res. SGL New) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 6 1 1 1 3 18

Plumbing (Res/Com Sprink) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 1 2 4 2 3 1 4 1 2 3 3 1 27

Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 0 1 0 5 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 11

Plumbing (Water Heater) 4 5 3 2 3 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 48

Plumbing (Water Service) 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 11

Pole Barn 1 0 3 4 1 2 0 3 1 1 0 2 18

Pool (Above-Ground) 0 0 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 10

Pool (In-Ground) 0 3 1 6 5 3 7 6 3 2 2 0 38

Res. Accessory Structure 1 1 3 1 2 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 16

Res. Addition 1 1 3 9 1 3 5 2 2 3 0 2 32

Permit Unit Summary By Month -  December 2024



Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Res. Alteration 7 6 7 11 3 5 8 6 9 18 4 4 88

Res. Carport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

Res. Deck 1 3 2 4 10 9 4 7 1 4 1 1 47

Res. Garage Attached 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 5

Res. Garage Detached 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 3 1 0 0 9

Res. HVAC 11 16 4 10 7 15 19 9 9 12 12 15 139

Res. Patio Cover 0 1 0 2 6 3 3 4 3 4 2 1 29

Res. Roof 7 7 21 8 21 14 18 23 24 32 17 3 195

Res. Single Family 2 3 2 9 10 8 4 4 5 6 5 3 61

Res. Two Family 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Sewer Tap 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3

Shed 1 0 4 7 5 8 11 10 9 18 6 0 79

Solar System 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 5 2 1 16

Sump Pump 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4

Tank (Repair/Remove) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Tower 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

((Grand Total)) 69 80 94 114 132 105 124 145 137 167 92 86 1345



Start Date 2024-12-01

End Date 2024-12-31

Permit # Permit Date Owner Name Permit Type Identifier Location Valuation Amount Square Footage

December 2024 Contractor Name Permit Type SBL Address Value Permit Fee Sq Footage
2024-38753 12/02/2024 OASIS HOMES OF WNY, LLC Res. Single Family 58.15-10-3 5520 SERENITY COURT $2,062,400.00 $4,487.00 8,373

2024-38891 12/02/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 57.10-4-10 5571 PINE LOCH LANE $3,800.00 $75.00 0

2024-38895 12/02/2024 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.15-8-19 5380 WATERLEFE DRIVE $3,500.00 $50.00 0

2024-38898 12/02/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 43.06-2-22 6491 OLD POST CIRCLE $13,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38899 12/02/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 30.00-4-70.2 6870 STRICKLER ROAD $13,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38900 12/02/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 57.18-6-6 5205 FOX TRACE $13,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38901 12/02/2024 ABC HARDWARE & RENTAL Generator 70.11-3-31 8607 BONVIEW TERRACE $14,200.00 $75.00 0

2024-38902 12/02/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 44.05-1-5 6510 HEISE ROAD $10,800.00 $100.00 0

2024-38836 12/03/2024 GRIZZ BUILDING & MANAGEMENT Res. Addition 44.10-2-24 9358 JUNIPER PLACE $200,000.00 $425.00 574

2024-38904 12/04/2024 CAPITAL HEAT, INC. Generator 45.00-1-55.12 6445 SALT ROAD $11,174.00 $75.00 0

2024-38905 12/04/2024 T-MARK PLUMBING Generator 30.00-1-25.14 7250 COUNTRYVIEW LANE $5,673.00 $75.00 0

2024-38906 12/04/2024 T-MARK PLUMBING Generator 44.19-2-20 6080 FAIRLANE DRIVE $11,645.00 $75.00 0

2024-38908 12/04/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 70.18-2-8 8305 ERICSON DRIVE $11,645.00 $75.00 0

2024-38862 12/04/2024 MICHELLE BUCCINNA Pole Barn 45.00-1-55.13 6455 SALT ROAD $20,000.00 $240.00 1,200

2024-38911 12/05/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 57.11-2-34 8494 STONEHAVEN DRIVE $11,693.00 $75.00 0

2024-38912 12/05/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 43.05-4-32 6480 POPLAR HILL LANE $17,037.00 $75.00 0

2024-38909 12/05/2024 HW BRYK & SONS INC Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 72.06-2-36 5085 ALEXANDER DRIVE $2,000.00 $150.00 0

2024-38916 12/05/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 70.10-1-20 8230 SHERIDAN DRIVE $11,307.00 $100.00 0

2024-38917 12/05/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 43.09-2-8 8090 OLD POST ROAD W $10,399.00 $75.00 0

2024-38890 12/06/2024 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Res. Alteration 43.06-1-3 6620 YORKTOWN CIRCLE $8,250.00 $200.00 28

2024-38920 12/06/2024 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Plumbing (Com. R+R) 82.06-3-20 8495 Main St ((Tenant) Following Jesus at Harris Hill) $20,280.00 $108.00 0

2024-38922 12/06/2024 JOSEPH V SCHMIGEL & SONS Drain Tile Replacement 70.20-4-15 4470 WEST OVERLOOK DRIVE $4,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38606 12/09/2024 KEEPSAKE HOMES Res. Single Family 29.18-5-9 6825 WINDSOR LANE $605,500.00 $2,274.00 2,998

2024-38918 12/09/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Res. SGL New) 29.18-3-32.1 6670 CHESLEY COURT $7,500.00 $150.00 0

2024-38938 12/09/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 58.07-4-19 5620 WOODRUFF DRIVE $5,700.00 $75.00 0

2024-38939 12/10/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 58.09-4-3 9064 BANCROFT DRIVE $5,700.00 $75.00 0

2024-38933 12/10/2024 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 71.08-1-16.13 5142 DONNINGTON ROAD $19,452.00 $100.00 0

2024-38934 12/10/2024 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 29.16-1-2 6960 LEXINGTON COURT $4,975.00 $100.00 0

2024-38935 12/10/2024 BELKNAP HEATING & COOLING Res. HVAC 31.00-2-22.112 10820 HUNTS CORNERS ROAD $6,608.00 $100.00 0

2024-38936 12/10/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 71.05-1-31 9015 ORCHID LEDGE $10,800.00 $100.00 0

2024-38937 12/10/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 44.17-5-3 6002 WEXFORD MANOR $7,700.00 $100.00 0

2024-38910 12/10/2024 PAVICICH PAINTING & CONSTRUCTON LLC Res. Patio Cover 44.17-4-23 5956 CORINNE LANE $50,000.00 $337.00 707

2024-38923 12/10/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 45.00-1-23.1 10970 KELLER ROAD $13,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38926 12/10/2024 STELLAR ROOFING Res. Roof 43.05-4-5 8075 MILES ROAD $23,850.00 $100.00 0

2024-38927 12/10/2024 HURRICANE HOME SOLUTIONS Generator 44.17-5-6 6020 WEXFORD MANOR $13,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38928 12/10/2024 ANDREW KELLER Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 70.06-3-5 4945 LEDGE LANE $5,000.00 $150.00 0

2024-38880 12/11/2024 CIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CORP. Solar System 57.10-6-13 5663 CREEKWOOD COURT EAST $12,078.00 $100.00 0

2024-38930 12/12/2024 VASTOLA HEATING & COOLING LLC Generator 71.07-5-1 5075 ROCKLEDGE DRIVE $11,685.00 $75.00 0

2024-38932 12/12/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Gas Line) 70.09-3-6 4891 Transit Rd ((Tenant) Lia Honda Williamsville) $8,100.00 $150.00 0

2024-38716 12/12/2024 EVEROSE GROUP LLC Com./Ind. Alteration 43.09-2-1.112 6429 TRANSIT ROAD ((Tenant) All Creatures Animal Hospital) $15,000.00 $586.00 3,200

2024-38822 12/12/2024 MJ SPOTH Fire Repair 29.00-2-3.21 6995 TRANSIT ROAD $3,000.00 $150.00 1,500

2024-38940 12/12/2024 BUZYNISKI ELECTRIC INC Generator 29.20-3-9 8939 COUNTY ROAD $8,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38949 12/13/2024 LARABA ENTERPRISES, LLC Demolition 17.03-1-2 7631 Transit Rd $39,250.00 $500.00 2,000

2024-38851 12/13/2024 STEVEN LUMIA Generator 44.19-3-28 6095 FAIRLANE DRIVE $5,895.00 $75.00 0

2024-38915 12/13/2024 YOUNG WATERPROOFING CO. Res. Alteration 57.11-1-2 2 ASHBY CT (8455 ROLL ROAD,) $11,000.00 $200.00 0

2024-38913 12/16/2024 GALLAGHER ELECTRIC Generator 44.09-3-3 8793 STONEBRIAR DR $2,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38842 12/16/2024 RICHARD BUDDE Res. Alteration 84.06-2-15 4225 RANSOM ROAD $100,000.00 $525.00 1,838

2024-38843 12/16/2024 RICHARD BUDDE Res. Addition 31.00-1-24.11 10570 MILAND ROAD $130,000.00 $300.00 930

2024-38950 12/16/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 70.10-1-21.1 4846 CLEARVIEW DRIVE $6,606.00 $100.00 0

2024-38951 12/16/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 44.14-2-43 9313 SITKA SPRUCE COURT $5,759.00 $100.00 0

2024-38952 12/16/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 58.13-7-7 8974 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOK $14,860.00 $75.00 0

2024-38953 12/16/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 70.10-1-20 8230 SHERIDAN DRIVE $11,900.00 $75.00 0

2024-38960 12/18/2024 CHRISTOPHER CONNELLY Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 43.11-4-32 8625 BUTTERCUP DRIVE $5,500.00 $150.00 0

2024-38613 12/18/2024 SWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION Res. Two Family 8162  TONAWANDA CREEK RD $969,100.00 $2,839.00 4,630

2024-38961 12/19/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 58.17-2-2 5342 SHADYSIDE DRIVE $13,050.00 $75.00 0

2024-38962 12/19/2024 MV ELECTRICAL SERVICE Generator 17.00-2-31.1 8600 WOLCOTT ROAD $9,000.00 $75.00 0

Monthly Square Footage Report - December 2024



December 2024 Contractor Name Permit Type SBL Address Value Permit Fee Sq Footage
2024-38964 12/19/2024 SEAN TOWLSON Plumbing (Water Service) 84.00-2-1.112 10743 JONES ROAD $4,520.00 $100.00 0

2024-38957 12/19/2024 SITZMAN'S APPLIANCE Generator 58.16-3-4 5347 HOLLY GLEN COURT $11,418.00 $75.00 0

2024-38958 12/19/2024 HILDRETH ELECTRIC, INC Generator 45.00-1-52.112 6395 STRICKLER ROAD $10,710.00 $75.00 0

2024-38959 12/19/2024 RENEE CHMURA Change of Tenant 43.13-1-1 6281 TRANSIT ROAD $100.00 1,200

2024-38954 12/20/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 70.18-4-15 8382 KIMBERLY DRIVE $6,327.00 $100.00 0

2024-38803 12/20/2024 STATELY BUILDERS, INC Pole Barn 31.00-2-21 6810 SALT ROAD $52,000.00 $256.00 1,280

2024-38956 12/20/2024 MITCHELL RIVERA Res. Alteration 58.13-5-2 8928 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOK $30,000.00 $329.00 1,097

2024-38695 12/23/2024 GEORGE KFOURI Fire Repair 44.18-1-9 9295 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $563,750.00 $1,147.00 3,073

2024-38966 12/23/2024 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 59.09-2-5 5616 STRICKLER ROAD $14,143.00 $75.00 0

2024-38967 12/23/2024 T-MARK PLUMBING Generator 72.01-1-29 10171 PINELEDGE DR SOUTH $9,469.00 $75.00 0

2024-38968 12/23/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 58.11-5-2./3C 9525C BENT GRASS $11,100.00 $100.00 0

2024-38970 12/23/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 70.16-1-13 4645 BONCREST DR EAST $11,820.00 $75.00 0

2024-38972 12/23/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 57.19-5-8 5310 VIA DEL SOLE $12,040.00 $75.00 0

2024-38982 12/24/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 58.11-5-2./3C 9525C BENT GRASS $1,800.00 $75.00 0

2024-38983 12/24/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 43.17-4-21 6076 WELLESLEY COMMON $2,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38984 12/24/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 72.14-1-35.111 10650 STAGE ROAD $12,900.00 $100.00 0

2024-38955 12/24/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 30.00-4-41.12 9760 County Rd ((BUILDING)) $3,225.00 $100.00 0

2024-38980 12/26/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 57.10-5-11 5566 HIDDEN PINES COURT $4,770.00 $100.00 0

2024-38981 12/26/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 71.07-1-63 4970 SANDSTONE COURT $23,794.00 $100.00 0

2024-38945 12/27/2024 ARMOR CONSTRUCTION, LLC Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 57.11-4-7.211 8550 ROLL ROAD ((BUILDING) A - Climate Controlled) $65,500.00 $150.00 18,920

2024-38985 12/27/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Plumbing (Water Heater) 72.00-4-30.4 10975 STAGE ROAD $2,012.00 $75.00 0

2024-38971 12/27/2024 MCGRATH CARPENTRY Res. Deck 70.11-2-10 4755 HARRIS HILL ROAD $16,000.00 $100.00 304

2024-38965 12/27/2024 WILLIAM C ROTT & SON Res. Roof 44.19-3-21 5955 CREEKVIEW DRIVE $14,700.00 $100.00 0

2024-38969 12/30/2024 ANDERSON WATER & POWER SYSTEMS INC Generator 72.10-2-9 10580 STONEWAY $13,460.00 $75.00 0

2024-38973 12/30/2024 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 71.05-3-9 4950 THOMPSON ROAD $11,920.00 $75.00 0

2024-38977 12/30/2024 ANDERSON WATER & POWER SYSTEMS INC Generator 59.00-2-25.4 10030 GREINER ROAD $10,960.00 $75.00 0

2024-38986 12/30/2024 GARY & KAREN WRIGHT Res. Roof 6.00-2-15.111 9415 TONAWANDA CREEK ROAD $108,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38987 12/30/2024 RALPH PETERS Plumbing (Conductor) 70.14-1-37 4675 HEDGEWOOD DRIVE $3,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38989 12/31/2024 STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT Com./Ind. Alteration 71.15-1-2 9500 Main St ((Tenant 500) Polished Nail Bar) $10,000.00 $266.00 389

2024-38873 12/31/2024 NATALE BUILDING CORP Res. Single Family 58.16-4-1 9796 LONGLEAF TRAIL $958,100.00 $2,970.00 4,709

December 2024 Subtotal: $6,640,309.00 $24,139.00 58,950

Grand Total: $6,640,309.00 $24,139.00 58,950



Permit Report By Type
12/01/2024 - 12/31/2024

Permit Type: All

Change of Tenant

6281 TRANSIT ROADRENEE CHMURA2024-38959 43.13-1-1 12/19/2024 $0.00 $100.00

Total:Change of Tenant

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$0.00

Com./Ind. Alteration

(Tenant) All Creatures Animal Hospital 6429
TRANSIT ROAD

EVEROSE GROUP LLC2024-38716 43.09-2-1.112 12/12/2024 $15,000.00 $586.00

(Tenant 500) Polished Nail Bar 9500 Main StSTEPHEN DEVELOPMENT2024-38989 71.15-1-2 12/31/2024 $10,000.00 $266.00

Total:Com./Ind. Alteration

Amount Totals:

2

$852.00$25,000.00

Demolition

7631 Transit RdLARABA ENTERPRISES, LLC2024-38949 17.03-1-2 12/13/2024 $39,250.00 $500.00

Total:Demolition

Amount Totals:

1

$500.00$39,250.00

Drain Tile Replacement

4470 WEST OVERLOOK DRIVEJOSEPH V SCHMIGEL & SONS2024-38922 70.20-4-15 12/06/2024 $4,500.00 $75.00

Total:Drain Tile Replacement

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$4,500.00

Fire Protect Equip. Inst.

(BUILDING) A - Climate Controlled 8550
ROLL ROAD

ARMOR CONSTRUCTION, LLC2024-38945 57.11-4-7.211 12/27/2024 $65,500.00 $150.00

Total:Fire Protect Equip. Inst.

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$65,500.00

Fire Repair

9295 CLARENCE CENTER ROADGEORGE KFOURI2024-38695 44.18-1-9 12/23/2024 $563,750.00 $1,147.00

6995 TRANSIT ROADMJ SPOTH2024-38822 29.00-2-3.21 12/12/2024 $3,000.00 $150.00

Total:Fire Repair

Amount Totals:

2

$1,297.00$566,750.00

Generator

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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6095 FAIRLANE DRIVESTEVEN LUMIA2024-38851 44.19-3-28 12/13/2024 $5,895.00 $75.00

6491 OLD POST CIRCLEHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38898 43.06-2-22 12/02/2024 $13,000.00 $75.00

6870 STRICKLER ROADHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38899 30.00-4-70.2 12/02/2024 $13,000.00 $75.00

5205 FOX TRACEHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38900 57.18-6-6 12/02/2024 $13,000.00 $75.00

8607 BONVIEW TERRACEABC HARDWARE & RENTAL2024-38901 70.11-3-31 12/02/2024 $14,200.00 $75.00

6445 SALT ROADCAPITAL HEAT, INC.2024-38904 45.00-1-55.12 12/04/2024 $11,174.00 $75.00

7250 COUNTRYVIEW LANET-MARK PLUMBING2024-38905 30.00-1-25.14 12/04/2024 $5,673.00 $75.00

6080 FAIRLANE DRIVET-MARK PLUMBING2024-38906 44.19-2-20 12/04/2024 $11,645.00 $75.00

8305 ERICSON DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38908 70.18-2-8 12/04/2024 $11,645.00 $75.00

8494 STONEHAVEN DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38911 57.11-2-34 12/05/2024 $11,693.00 $75.00

6480 POPLAR HILL LANEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38912 43.05-4-32 12/05/2024 $17,037.00 $75.00

8793 STONEBRIAR DRGALLAGHER ELECTRIC2024-38913 44.09-3-3 12/16/2024 $2,500.00 $75.00

8090 OLD POST ROAD WZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38917 43.09-2-8 12/05/2024 $10,399.00 $75.00

10970 KELLER ROADHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38923 45.00-1-23.1 12/10/2024 $13,000.00 $75.00

6020 WEXFORD MANORHURRICANE HOME SOLUTIONS2024-38927 44.17-5-6 12/10/2024 $13,000.00 $75.00

5075 ROCKLEDGE DRIVEVASTOLA HEATING & COOLING LLC2024-38930 71.07-5-1 12/12/2024 $11,685.00 $75.00

8939 COUNTY ROADBUZYNISKI ELECTRIC INC2024-38940 29.20-3-9 12/12/2024 $8,000.00 $75.00

8974 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOKZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38952 58.13-7-7 12/16/2024 $14,860.00 $75.00

8230 SHERIDAN DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38953 70.10-1-20 12/16/2024 $11,900.00 $75.00

5347 HOLLY GLEN COURTSITZMAN'S APPLIANCE2024-38957 58.16-3-4 12/19/2024 $11,418.00 $75.00

6395 STRICKLER ROADHILDRETH ELECTRIC, INC2024-38958 45.00-1-52.112 12/19/2024 $10,710.00 $75.00

5342 SHADYSIDE DRIVEHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38961 58.17-2-2 12/19/2024 $13,050.00 $75.00

8600 WOLCOTT ROADMV ELECTRICAL SERVICE2024-38962 17.00-2-31.1 12/19/2024 $9,000.00 $75.00

5616 STRICKLER ROADGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2024-38966 59.09-2-5 12/23/2024 $14,143.00 $75.00

10171 PINELEDGE DR SOUTHT-MARK PLUMBING2024-38967 72.01-1-29 12/23/2024 $9,469.00 $75.00

10580 STONEWAYANDERSON WATER & POWER
SYSTEMS INC

2024-38969 72.10-2-9 12/30/2024 $13,460.00 $75.00

4645 BONCREST DR EASTZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38970 70.16-1-13 12/23/2024 $11,820.00 $75.00

5310 VIA DEL SOLEHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38972 57.19-5-8 12/23/2024 $12,040.00 $75.00

4950 THOMPSON ROADGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2024-38973 71.05-3-9 12/30/2024 $11,920.00 $75.00

10030 GREINER ROADANDERSON WATER & POWER
SYSTEMS INC

2024-38977 59.00-2-25.4 12/30/2024 $10,960.00 $75.00

Total:Generator

Amount Totals:

30

$2,250.00$341,296.00

Plumbing (Com. R+R)

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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(Tenant) Following Jesus at Harris Hill 8495
Main St

FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2024-38920 82.06-3-20 12/06/2024 $20,280.00 $108.00

Total:Plumbing (Com. R+R)

Amount Totals:

1

$108.00$20,280.00

Plumbing (Conductor)

4675 HEDGEWOOD DRIVERALPH PETERS2024-38987 70.14-1-37 12/30/2024 $3,000.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Conductor)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$3,000.00

Plumbing (Gas Line)

(Tenant) Lia Honda Williamsville 4891 Transit
Rd

ROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38932 70.09-3-6 12/12/2024 $8,100.00 $150.00

Total:Plumbing (Gas Line)

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$8,100.00

Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler)

5380 WATERLEFE DRIVESEAN TOWLSON2024-38895 58.15-8-19 12/02/2024 $3,500.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler)

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$3,500.00

Plumbing (Res. SGL New)

6670 CHESLEY COURTROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38918 29.18-3-32.1 12/09/2024 $7,500.00 $150.00

Total:Plumbing (Res. SGL New)

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$7,500.00

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

5085 ALEXANDER DRIVEHW BRYK & SONS INC2024-38909 72.06-2-36 12/05/2024 $2,000.00 $150.00

4945 LEDGE LANEANDREW KELLER2024-38928 70.06-3-5 12/10/2024 $5,000.00 $150.00

8625 BUTTERCUP DRIVECHRISTOPHER CONNELLY2024-38960 43.11-4-32 12/18/2024 $5,500.00 $150.00

Total:Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

Amount Totals:

3

$450.00$12,500.00

Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

5571 PINE LOCH LANEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38891 57.10-4-10 12/02/2024 $3,800.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

Amount Totals:

1

$75.00$3,800.00

Plumbing (Water Heater)

5620 WOODRUFF DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38938 58.07-4-19 12/09/2024 $5,700.00 $75.00

9064 BANCROFT DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38939 58.09-4-3 12/10/2024 $5,700.00 $75.00
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9525C BENT GRASSROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38982 58.11-5-2./3C 12/24/2024 $1,800.00 $75.00

6076 WELLESLEY COMMONROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38983 43.17-4-21 12/24/2024 $2,500.00 $75.00

10975 STAGE ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38985 72.00-4-30.4 12/27/2024 $2,012.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Heater)

Amount Totals:

5

$375.00$17,712.00

Plumbing (Water Service)

10743 JONES ROADSEAN TOWLSON2024-38964 84.00-2-1.112 12/19/2024 $4,520.00 $100.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Service)

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$4,520.00

Pole Barn

6810 SALT ROADSTATELY BUILDERS, INC2024-38803 31.00-2-21 12/20/2024 $52,000.00 $256.00

6455 SALT ROADMICHELLE BUCCINNA2024-38862 45.00-1-55.13 12/04/2024 $20,000.00 $240.00

Total:Pole Barn

Amount Totals:

2

$496.00$72,000.00

Res. Addition

9358 JUNIPER PLACEGRIZZ BUILDING & MANAGEMENT2024-38836 44.10-2-24 12/03/2024 $200,000.00 $425.00

10570 MILAND ROADRICHARD BUDDE2024-38843 31.00-1-24.11 12/16/2024 $130,000.00 $300.00

Total:Res. Addition

Amount Totals:

2

$725.00$330,000.00

Res. Alteration

4225 RANSOM ROADRICHARD BUDDE2024-38842 84.06-2-15 12/16/2024 $100,000.00 $525.00

6620 YORKTOWN CIRCLEFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2024-38890 43.06-1-3 12/06/2024 $8,250.00 $200.00

8455 ROLL ROAD, 2 ASHBY CTYOUNG WATERPROOFING CO.2024-38915 57.11-1-2 12/13/2024 $11,000.00 $200.00

8928 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOKMITCHELL RIVERA2024-38956 58.13-5-2 12/20/2024 $30,000.00 $329.00

Total:Res. Alteration

Amount Totals:

4

$1,254.00$149,250.00

Res. Deck

4755 HARRIS HILL ROADMCGRATH CARPENTRY2024-38971 70.11-2-10 12/27/2024 $16,000.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Deck

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$16,000.00

Res. HVAC

6510 HEISE ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38902 44.05-1-5 12/02/2024 $10,800.00 $100.00

8230 SHERIDAN DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38916 70.10-1-20 12/05/2024 $11,307.00 $100.00
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5142 DONNINGTON ROADBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2024-38933 71.08-1-16.13 12/10/2024 $19,452.00 $100.00

6960 LEXINGTON COURTBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2024-38934 29.16-1-2 12/10/2024 $4,975.00 $100.00

10820 HUNTS CORNERS ROADBELKNAP HEATING & COOLING2024-38935 31.00-2-22.112 12/10/2024 $6,608.00 $100.00

9015 ORCHID LEDGEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38936 71.05-1-31 12/10/2024 $10,800.00 $100.00

6002 WEXFORD MANORROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38937 44.17-5-3 12/10/2024 $7,700.00 $100.00

4846 CLEARVIEW DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38950 70.10-1-21.1 12/16/2024 $6,606.00 $100.00

9313 SITKA SPRUCE COURTZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38951 44.14-2-43 12/16/2024 $5,759.00 $100.00

8382 KIMBERLY DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38954 70.18-4-15 12/20/2024 $6,327.00 $100.00

(BUILDING) 9760 County RdZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38955 30.00-4-41.12 12/24/2024 $3,225.00 $100.00

9525C BENT GRASSROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38968 58.11-5-2./3C 12/23/2024 $11,100.00 $100.00

5566 HIDDEN PINES COURTZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38980 57.10-5-11 12/26/2024 $4,770.00 $100.00

4970 SANDSTONE COURTZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38981 71.07-1-63 12/26/2024 $23,794.00 $100.00

10650 STAGE ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38984 72.14-1-35.111 12/24/2024 $12,900.00 $100.00

Total:Res. HVAC

Amount Totals:

15

$1,500.00$146,123.00

Res. Patio Cover

5956 CORINNE LANEPAVICICH PAINTING &
CONSTRUCTON LLC

2024-38910 44.17-4-23 12/10/2024 $50,000.00 $337.00

Total:Res. Patio Cover

Amount Totals:

1

$337.00$50,000.00

Res. Roof

8075 MILES ROADSTELLAR ROOFING2024-38926 43.05-4-5 12/10/2024 $23,850.00 $100.00

5955 CREEKVIEW DRIVEWILLIAM C ROTT & SON2024-38965 44.19-3-21 12/27/2024 $14,700.00 $100.00

9415 TONAWANDA CREEK ROADGARY & KAREN WRIGHT2024-38986 6.00-2-15.111 12/30/2024 $108,000.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Roof

Amount Totals:

3

$300.00$146,550.00

Res. Single Family

6825 WINDSOR LANEKEEPSAKE HOMES2024-38606 29.18-5-9 12/09/2024 $605,500.00 $2,274.00

5520 SERENITY COURTOASIS HOMES OF WNY, LLC2024-38753 58.15-10-3 12/02/2024 $2,062,400.00 $4,487.00

9796 LONGLEAF TRAILNATALE BUILDING CORP2024-38873 58.16-4-1 12/31/2024 $958,100.00 $2,970.00

Total:Res. Single Family

Amount Totals:

3

$9,731.00$3,626,000.00

Res. Two Family

8162 TONAWANDA CREEK RDSWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION2024-38613 12/18/2024 $969,100.00 $2,839.00
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Total:Res. Two Family

Amount Totals:

1

$2,839.00$969,100.00

Solar System

5663 CREEKWOOD COURT EASTCIR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION
CORP.

2024-38880 57.10-6-13 12/11/2024 $12,078.00 $100.00

Total:Solar System

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$12,078.00

Permit Grand Total:

Amount Grand Totals:

86

$24,139.00$6,640,309.00
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